
Pribyl Park

Home (Field First) Away (Bat First) Home (Field First) Away (Bat First) Home (Field First) Away (Bat First)
East Field Gray Blue Red Yellow Orange Yellow
West Field Red Orange Gray Red

Yellow Green  Orange Blue Blue Green
West Field Green Gray 

Pribyl Park

Home (Field First) Away (Bat First) Home (Field First) Away (Bat First) Home (Field First) Away (Bat First)

East Field Blue Yellow Green Orange Gray Blue
West Field Green Red Yellow Gray Yellow Green 

West Field Orange Gray Blue Red Red Orange

Thu, June 29 @ 5:15pm Thu, July 6 @ 5:15pm Thu, July 13 @ 5:15pm

2023 Tee Ball Schedule
Week 1 Week 2 Week 3

Week 4 Week 5 Week 6

Wed, June 7 @ 5:15pm Wed, June 14 @ 5:15pm Wed, June 21 @ 5:15pm

Thu, June 8 @ 5:15pm Thu, June 22 @ 5:15pmThu, June 15 @ 5:15pm

Wed, June 28 @ 5:15pm Wed, July 5 @ 5:15pm Wed, July 12 @ 5:15pm


